PERMITS ISSUED BY TYPE (08/01/2024 TO 08/31/2024)

FOR CITY OF COLUMBIA
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Permit Type
Type Workclass Status Main Address Project District Parcel
Application Date Issue Date Expiration Last Inspection Finaled Date Applied Online
Zone Sq Ft Valuation Fee Total Assigned To

Commercial Electrical Work
Building
07/23/2024 08/12/2024

0

Description: Columbia Days Carnival Rides

Issued

08/12/2025
$0.00

Issued

08/13/2025
$0.00

211 E Cherry, Columbia, IL 62236

$80.00 Mike Sander

431 N Main, Columbia, IL 62236

08/27/2024

$80.00 Mike Sander

Description: Change out Panels per failed inspection, remove old wires, remove breaker box in front show room

Commercial Electrical Work
Building
08/05/2024 08/13/2024
0
Commercial Sign
Building

September 03, 2024

Issued

100 Veterans Parkway, Columbia, IL
62236

208 S Rapp, Columbia, IL 62236

Commercial 04-15-366-001-00
0
No
04-16-434-007-00
0
Yes

04-17-469-001-00
0
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PERMITS ISSUED BY TYPE (08/01/2024 TO 08/31/2024)

Permit # Type Workclass Status Main Address Project District Parcel
Application Date Issue Date Expiration Last Inspection Finaled Date Applied Online
Zone Sq Ft Valuation Fee Total Assigned To
08/14/2024 08/21/2024 08/21/2025 Yes
104 $43,000.00 $130.00 Jared Kertz
Description: Refurbish/Renew Multi-Tenant Pylon Sign. Electric to remain in place.
PERMITS ISSUED FOR COMMERCIAL BUILDING: 3
RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
BPR-24-0451 Residential Building Fence Complete 2620 Brookfield Ct, Columbia 62236 04-08-233-013-00
0
08/07/2024 08/12/2024 08/12/2025 08/20/2024 08/20/2024 Yes
0 $5,000.00 $50.00 Connie Maness
BPR-24-0441 Residential Building Accessory In Review 14 Oak Ridge Dr, Columbia 62236 04-21-201-018-00
Structure 0
07/30/2024 08/12/2024 08/12/2025 Yes
58 $100.00 $240.00 Jared Kertz
Description: 7' Retaining Wall
BPR-24-0442 Residential Building Fence Issued 1513 Shadow Ridge, Columbia 62236 04-23-465-147-00
0
07/31/2024 08/13/2024 08/13/2025 Yes
0 $8,000.00 $50.00 Connie Maness
BPR-24-0443 Residential Building Pool Issued 1602 Clover Ridge, Columbia, IL 62236 04-26-201-091-00
0
07/31/2024 08/14/2024 08/14/2025 08/22/2024 Yes
3,000 $72,000.00 $638.50 Jared Kertz
Description: In Ground Swimming Pool
River Pools
Fiberglass Pool
Dig & Brochures from Booklet added
Plat added
301t
BPR-24-0433 Residential Building Electrical Work Issued 117 Juliana Ct, Columbia 62236 04-22-317-022-00
0
07/19/2024 08/16/2024 08/18/2025 Yes
717 $4,000.00 $80.00 Mike Sander
Description: PV SOLAR INSTALL ROOF MOUNT WITH MAIN PANEL UPGRADE SYSTEM SIZE: 14.580 kW DC / 10.440 kW AC
BPR-24-0438 Residential Building Electrical Work Issued 8 March Ct, Columbia 62236 04-10-365-008-00
0
07/24/2024 08/16/2024 08/18/2025 Yes
0 $4,000.00 $80.00 Mike Sander

Description: PV SOLAR INSTALL PHOTOVOLTAIC ROOF MOUNT WITH MAIN PANEL UPGRADE SYSTEM 39 MODULES - SYSTEM SIZE STC (15.990 kW DC / 11.310 kW AC)
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PERMITS ISSUED BY TYPE (08/01/2024 TO 08/31/2024)

Permit # Type Workclass Status Main Address Project District Parcel
Application Date Issue Date Expiration Last Inspection Finaled Date Applied Online
Zone Sq Ft Valuation Fee Total Assigned To
BPR-24-0458 Residential Building Electrical Work Issued 137 Gall Rd, Columbia 62236 04-22-167-006-00
0
08/13/2024 08/16/2024 08/18/2025 Yes
0 $4,000.00 $80.00 Mike Sander
Description: PV SOLAR INSTALL PHOTOVOLTAIC ROOF MOUNT WITH MAIN PANEL UPGRADE SYSTEM 46 MODULES - SYSTEM SIZE STC (18.860 kW DC / 13.340 kW AC)
BPR-24-0446 Residential Building Electrical Work Issued 419 Carr Creek Dr, Columbia 62236 04-28-217-006-00
0
08/05/2024 08/16/2024 08/18/2025 08/27/2024 Yes
0 $15,000.00 $80.00 Mike Sander
Description: Premise number: 187311430. Electrical installation of a 26KW generator and 200amp service rated transfer switch.
BPR-24-0440 Residential Building Electrical Work Issued 478 Terry Dr, Columbia 62236 04-16-233-047-00
0
07/25/2024 08/16/2024 08/18/2025 Yes
0] $4,000.00 $80.00 Mike Sander
Description: PV SOLAR INSTALL ROOF MOUNT WITH MAIN PANEL UPGRADE SYSTEM SIZE: 11.070 kW DC / 7.830 kW AC
BPR-24-0386 Residential Building Electrical Work Issued 626 Dana, Columbia, IL 62236 04-10-366-007-00
0
05/23/2024 08/16/2024 08/18/2025 Yes
570 $4,000.00 $80.00 Mike Sander
Description: PV SOLAR INSTALL WITH MAIN PANEL UPGRADE SYSTEM SIZE: 11.070 kW DC / 7.830 kW AC
BPR-24-0448 Residential Building Electrical Work Issued 519 Gall Rd, Columbia 62236 04-28-233-005-00
0
08/05/2024 08/19/2024 08/19/2025 Yes
0 $17,100.00 $80.00 Mike Sander
Description: install 26kw generator with a 400A transfer switch
BPR-24-0464 Residential Building Fence Issued 459 Wernings Dr, Columbia 62236 04-09-433-048-00
0
08/19/2024 08/19/2024 08/19/2025 Yes
0 $3,500.00 $50.00 Connie Maness
BPR-24-0437 Residential Building Solar Issued 188 Skyline Dr, Columbia 62236 04-04-302-030-00
0
07/23/2024 08/20/2024 08/20/2025 08/26/2024 Yes
0 $43,279.00 $566.70 Mike Sander
Description: Roof Mount- Add 40 Solar Panels
BPR-24-0434 Residential Building Fence Issued 1021 Forest View Dr, Columbia 62236 04-17-434-010-00
0
07/20/2024 08/22/2024 08/22/2025 Yes
96 $500.00 $50.00 Connie Maness

Description: New, white, 6 foot privacy fence made of vinyl, two 8 foot sections in the shape of a half square. No gate, just an area for the lawn mower.
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PERMITS ISSUED BY TYPE (08/01/2024 TO 08/31/2024)

Permit #

BPR-24-0452

BPR-24-0470

BPR-24-0462

BPR-24-0454

BPR-24-0456

BPR-24-0463

BPR-24-0472

BPR-24-0466

September 03, 2024

Description: Installation of San Juan Fiberglass inground swimming pool Model: Clearwater Beach and surrounding concrete in broom finish.

Type Workclass Status
Application Date Issue Date Expiration
Zone Sq Ft Valuation
Residential Building Pool Issued
08/07/2024 08/22/2024 08/22/2025
2,000 $110,000.00
Residential Building Fence Issued
08/22/2024 08/22/2024 08/22/2025
0 $10,000.00
Residential Building Structural Addition Issued
08/16/2024 08/23/2024 08/25/2025
25 $750.00
Description: 5x5 deck
Residential Building Solar Issued
08/12/2024 08/23/2024 08/25/2025
477 $13,299.00
Description: Roof-mounted solar panel installation
Residential Building Solar Issued
08/12/2024 08/26/2024 08/26/2025
0 $29,783.00
Description: roof mounted solar panels 37 panels
Residential Building Structural Addition Issued
08/18/2024 08/26/2024 08/26/2025
266 $2,000.00
Description: Deck modification
Residential Building Plumbing Issued
08/24/2024 08/27/2024 08/27/2025
0 $0.00
Description: install backflow for irrigation
Residential Building Pool Issued
08/19/2024 08/27/2024 08/27/2025
1,000 $100,000.00

Main Address
Last Inspection
Fee Total

Finaled Date
Assigned To

766 Centerville Rd, Columbia 62236

$653.50 Jared Kertz

959 N Metter Av, Columbia 62236

$50.00 Connie Maness

518 N Kaempfe St, Columbia, IL 62236

08/29/2024
$240.00

Jared Kertz
107 N Ferkel St, Columbia 62236

08/29/2024

$491.75 Mike Sander

531 Westpark Dr, Columbia 62236

$532.96 Mike Sander

444 Carr Creek Dr, Columbia, IL 62236

08/27/2024

$370.10 Jared Kertz

1378 Walnut Ridge Dr, Columbia, IL 62236

$80.00 Jared Kertz

130 Webster Dr, Columbia 62236

$708.50 Jared Kertz

Project
Applied Online

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Description: San Juan Fiber glass in ground pool Model: Vegas, Concrete broom finish decking and Travertine coping

208 S Rapp, Columbia, IL 62236

District

Parcel

04-22-201-017-00
0

04-16-250-003-00
0

04-16-419-007-00
0

04-15-335-006-00
0

04-17-403-013-00
0

04-28-217-001-00
0

04-09-265-004-00
0

04-21-483-061-00
0
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PERMITS ISSUED BY TYPE (08/01/2024 TO 08/31/2024)

Permit #

BPR-24-0457

BPR-24-0444

BPR-24-0449

BPR-24-0469

Type
Application Date
Zone

Residential Building

08/12/2024

Workclass

Issue Date
Sq Ft

New Construction

08/29/2024
2,668

Description: 1 story walk-out house

Residential Building

07/31/2024

Structural Addition

08/29/2024
600

Description: Patio overhang

Residential Building

08/06/2024

New Construction

08/30/2024
3,065

Description: single family residence

Residential Building

08/21/2024

Fence

08/30/2024
0

Status
Expiration
Valuation

Issued

08/29/2025
$700,000.00

Issued

08/29/2025
$5,000.00

Issued

09/01/2025
$650,000.00

Issued

09/01/2025
$5,600.00

Main Address
Last Inspection
Fee Total

Finaled Date
Assigned To

1383 Walnut Ridge Dr, Columbia, IL 62236

$7,144.96 Jared Kertz

334 Bb Rd, Columbia, IL 62236

$470.30 Connie Maness

513 Charles Way, Columbia, IL 62236

$7,224.36 Jared Kertz

131 S Leo St, Columbia 62236

$50.00 Connie Maness

Project District

Applied Online

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Description: Installing a 4ft white vinyl fence with 3in picket spacing on the back of the home to enclose back yard, including 3 - 4ft gates

Parcel

04-09-265-028-00
0

04-05-100-003-00
0

04-04-450-021-00
0

04-21-220-016-00
0

PERMITS ISSUED FOR RESIDENTIAL BUILDING:

RESIDENTIAL OCCUPANCY

ROP-24-0700

ROP-24-0715

ROP-24-0714

ROP-24-0704

September 03, 2024

Residential
Occupancy
07/25/2024

Residential
Occupancy
08/05/2024

Residential
Occupancy
08/03/2024

Occupancy
Inspection
08/12/2024
0

Occupancy
Inspection
08/12/2024
0

Occupancy

Inspection

08/12/2024
1,900

Description: Pending property sale

Residential
Occupancy

Occupancy
Inspection

Complete

$0.00
Complete

$0.00
Complete

$400,000.00

Complete

24 Bradington PI, Columbia 62236

08/06/2024 08/12/2024
$85.00 Connie Maness

10 Germania Dr, Columbia 62236
08/08/2024 08/12/2024
$85.00 Connie Maness
303 Grueninger St, Columbia 62236

08/09/2024 08/12/2024
$85.00 Connie Maness

509 N Main St, B, Columbia 62236

208 S Rapp, Columbia, IL 62236

Yes

Yes

Yes

04-17-481-029-00
0

04-15-103-010-00
0

04-16-465-004-00
0

04-16-433-010-00
0
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PERMITS ISSUED BY TYPE (08/01/2024 TO 08/31/2024)

Permit #

ROP-24-0705

ROP-24-0680

ROP-24-0683

ROP-24-0479

ROP-24-0684

ROP-24-0644

ROP-24-0735

ROP-24-0738

September 03, 2024

Type
Application Date
Zone

07/29/2024

Workclass

Issue Date
Sq Ft

08/12/2024
0

Description: 509 N. Main Street Apt. B

Residential
Occupancy
07/29/2024

Occupancy
Inspection

08/12/2024
0

Description: 507 N Main Street Apt C

Residential
Occupancy
07/08/2024

Description: Corner of oak tree dr and rapp ave.

Residential
Occupancy
07/09/2024

Residential
Occupancy
02/16/2024

Residential
Occupancy
07/09/2024

Residential
Occupancy
06/17/2024

Residential
Occupancy
08/15/2024

Occupancy
Inspection
08/12/2024
3,994

Occupancy
Inspection
08/12/2024
3,350

Occupancy Permit

08/19/2024
0

Occupancy
Inspection

08/20/2024
0

Occupancy
Inspection
08/21/2024
0

Occupancy
Inspection
08/22/2024
509

Description: 225 Whiteside apt # 3

Residential
Occupancy
08/19/2024

Occupancy
Inspection
08/22/2024
509

Status
Expiration
Valuation

$0.00

Complete

$0.00

Issued

$0.00

Main Address
Last Inspection
Fee Total

08/07/2024
$85.00

507 N Main St, C, Columbia 62236

08/08/2024
$85.00

201 Oak Tree Dr, Columbia 62236

08/07/2024
$85.00

Project

Finaled Date Applied Online
Assigned To
08/12/2024 Yes
Connie Maness
08/21/2024 Yes
Connie Maness

Yes

Connie Maness

Single story brick and vinyl home with full finished basement and 2 car garage
314 Armin Cir, Columbia 62236

Complete

$0.00
Complete

$0.00
Complete

$0.00
Complete

$0.00
Complete

$0.00

Complete

$0.00

08/06/2024
$85.00

08/12/2024 Yes
Connie Maness

536 S Main St, Columbia 62236

$30.00

08/19/2024 Yes
Connie Maness

630 Briar Lake PI, Columbia 62236

08/20/2024
$85.00

08/20/2024 Yes
Connie Maness

2362 Lake Shore Dr, Columbia 62236

08/21/2024
$85.00

08/21/2024 Yes
Connie Maness

225 W Whiteside St, 3, Columbia 62236

08/22/2024
$85.00

08/22/2024 Yes
Connie Maness

224 W Warnock St, 3, Columbia 62236

08/22/2024
$85.00

08/22/2024 Yes
Connie Maness

208 S Rapp, Columbia, IL 62236

Parcel

04-16-433-010-00
0

04-16-401-002-00
0

04-09-365-016-00
0

04-22-118-012-00
0

04-10-133-008-00
0

04-04-301-007-00
0

04-16-482-025-00
0

04-16-482-024-00
0
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PERMITS ISSUED BY TYPE (08/01/2024 TO 08/31/2024)

Permit #

ROP-24-0719

ROP-24-0740

ROP-24-0739

ROP-24-0666

ROP-24-0743

ROP-24-0685

ROP-24-0682

ROP-24-0670

ROP-24-0744

September 03, 2024

Type
Application
Zone

Description: 224 W. Warnock Apt # 3

2 bedroom
Residential
Occupancy
08/06/2024

Residential
Occupancy
08/19/2024

Description
Residential
Occupancy
08/19/2024

Description
Residential
Occupancy
07/01/2024

Residential
Occupancy
08/21/2024

Description
Residential
Occupancy
07/09/2024

Residential
Occupancy
07/09/2024

Residential
Occupancy
07/03/2024

Residential
Occupancy

Date

Workclass

Issue Date
Sq Ft

Occupancy

Inspection

08/26/2024
1,700

Occupancy
Inspection
08/27/2024
420

: 317A S Main

Occupancy
Inspection
08/27/2024
952

: 103 R W Washington

: 2601-2C

Occupancy
Inspection
08/27/2024
0

Occupancy
Inspection

08/28/2024
925

Occupancy
Inspection
08/28/2024
0

Occupancy
Inspection
08/28/2024
2,710
Occupancy
Inspection
08/30/2024
2,834

Occupancy
Inspection

Status
Expiration
Valuation

Complete

$0.00
Complete

$0.00

Complete

$0.00

Complete

$0.00
Complete

$0.00

Complete

$0.00
Complete

$0.00
Complete

$112,400.00
Complete

Main Address
Last Inspection
Fee Total

Finaled Date
Assigned To

327 W Washington, Columbia, IL 62236

08/26/2024 08/26/2024
$85.00 Connie Maness

317 S Main St, A, Columbia, IL 62236

08/27/2024 08/27/2024
$85.00 Connie Maness

103 W Washington, R, Columbia, IL 62236

08/27/2024 08/27/2024
$85.00 Connie Maness

407 N Main St, Columbia 62236

08/27/2024 08/27/2024
$85.00 Connie Maness

2601 Columbia Lakes, 2C, Columbia, IL
62236

08/28/2024 08/28/2024
$85.00 Connie Maness

4 Germania Dr, Columbia 62236

08/28/2024 08/28/2024
$85.00 Connie Maness

501 Archview Ct, Columbia 62236

08/28/2024 08/28/2024
$85.00 Connie Maness

1225 White Pine Cir, Columbia 62236

08/30/2024 08/30/2024
$85.00 Connie Maness

2607 Columbia Lakes, 3E, Columbia, IL
62236

208 S Rapp, Columbia, IL 62236

Project
Applied Online

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

District

Parcel

04-22-103-022-00
0

04-22-101-007-00
0

04-22-101-008-00
0

04-16-434-012-00
0

04-08-234-001-00
0

04-15-103-004-00
0

04-15-169-106-00
0

04-20-281-018-00
0

04-08-234-001-00
0
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PERMITS ISSUED BY TYPE (08/01/2024 TO 08/31/2024)

Permit # Type Workclass Status Main Address Project District Parcel
Application Date Issue Date Expiration Last Inspection Finaled Date Applied Online
Zone Sq Ft Valuation Fee Total Assigned To
08/21/2024 08/30/2024 08/30/2024 08/30/2024 Yes
980 $0.00 $85.00 Connie Maness
Description: 2607-3E
PERMITS ISSUED FOR RESIDENTIAL OCCUPANCY: 21
TEMPORARY PERMIT
BPT-24-0180 Temporary Permit Dumpster/Pod Expired 605 Giffhorn St, Columbia 62236 04-16-417-019-00
0
07/19/2024 08/02/2024 08/16/2024 Yes
0 $0.00 $16.00 Connie Maness
Description: Dumpster to empty contents of basement due to current water leaking
BPT-24-0184 Temporary Permit Dumpster/Pod Expired 321 St Paul, Columbia, IL 62236 04-16-485-001-00
0
07/27/2024 08/05/2024 08/19/2024 Yes
20 $0.00 $16.00 Connie Maness
BPT-24-0187 Temporary Permit Dumpster/Pod Expired 626 W Bottom Av, Columbia 62236 04-21-201-010-00
0
08/06/2024 08/07/2024 08/20/2024 Yes
0 $0.00 $16.00 Connie Maness
BPT-24-0188 Temporary Permit Dumpster/Pod Expired 927 N Main St, Columbia 62236 04-16-254-005-00
0
08/08/2024 08/08/2024 08/22/2024 Yes
0 $0.00 $16.00 Connie Maness
Description: 16yard roll off
BPT-24-0189 Temporary Permit Dumpster/Pod Expired 434 Burroughs, Columbia, IL 62236 Residential 04-22-301-008-00
0
08/12/2024 08/12/2024 08/26/2024 No
0 $0.00 $16.00 Connie Maness
BPT-24-0192 Temporary Permit Temporary Sign Issued 222 S Main St, Columbia 62236 04-15-369-015-00
0
08/14/2024 08/14/2024 09/04/2024 Yes
15 $150.00 $0.00 Connie Maness
Description: Rotary Club Mouse Race Event
BPT-24-0190 Temporary Permit Temporary Sign Expired 11604 Bluff Rd, Columbia, IL 62236 04-17-100-007-00
0
08/12/2024 08/15/2024 08/19/2024 Yes
16 $0.00 $0.00 Connie Maness

Description: Temporary banner for Bike for Heroes bicycle ride.
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PERMITS ISSUED BY TYPE (08/01/2024 TO 08/31/2024)

Permit # Type Workclass Status Main Address Project District Parcel
Application Date Issue Date Expiration Last Inspection Finaled Date Applied Online
Zone Sq Ft Valuation Fee Total Assigned To
BPT-24-0191 Temporary Permit Temporary Sign Expired 201 S Carl St, Columbia 62236 04-21-203-001-00
0
08/13/2024 08/20/2024 09/03/2024 Yes
16 $1.00 $0.00 Connie Maness
Description: Immaculate Conception Labor Day Picnic
BPT-24-0194 Temporary Permit Dumpster/Pod Issued 116 S Leo, Columbia, IL 62236 04-21-221-003-00
0
08/20/2024 08/21/2024 09/04/2024 Yes
0 $0.00 $16.00 Connie Maness
BPT-24-0199 Temporary Permit Dumpster/Pod Issued 153 Cascade, Columbia, IL 62236 Residential 04-16-151-009-00
0
08/26/2024 08/26/2024 09/25/2024 No
0 $0.00 $16.00 Connie Maness
BPT-24-0197 Temporary Permit Dumpster/Pod Expired 534 S Riebeling St, Columbia 62236 04-15-403-006-00
0
08/23/2024 08/26/2024 09/03/2024 Yes
0 $0.00 $16.00 Connie Maness

Description: Dumpster to be located in the side lot on the gravel next to the house. We have had them there in the past because of the power lines in front of the house. The
dumpster is for getting rid of old furniture and clean up. My Phone number is 314-707-4832

BPT-24-0200 Temporary Permit Dumpster/Pod Issued 303 Grueninger St, Columbia 62236 04-16-465-004-00
0
08/27/2024 08/27/2024 09/26/2024 Yes
0 $0.00 $16.00 Connie Maness
BPT-24-0175 Temporary Permit Temporary Sign Issued 1260 N Main, Columbia, IL 62236 04-16-100-009-00
0
07/08/2024 08/30/2024 09/16/2024 Yes
18 $0.00 $0.00 Connie Maness
Description: Songs4Soldiers Benefit Concert Banner
BPT-24-0201 Temporary Permit Dumpster/Pod Issued 617 S Rapp, Columbia, IL 62236 04-22-120-010-00
0
08/27/2024 08/30/2024 09/09/2024 Yes
0 $0.00 $16.00 Connie Maness
Description: Dumpster for cleaning out some old furniture, etc.. from house
BPT-24-0198 Temporary Permit Dumpster/Pod Issued 605 Giffhorn St, Columbia 62236 04-16-417-019-00
0
08/25/2024 08/30/2024 09/13/2024 Yes
0 $0.00 $16.00 Connie Maness

Description: 20 yard dumpster to clean basement

PERMITS ISSUED FOR TEMPORARY PERMIT: 15
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PERMITS ISSUED BY TYPE (08/01/2024 TO 08/31/2024)

Permit # Type Workclass Status Main Address Project District Parcel
Application Date Issue Date Expiration Last Inspection Finaled Date Applied Online
Zone Sq Ft Valuation Fee Total Assigned To
GRAND TOTAL OF PERMITS: 65

* Indicates active hold(s) on this permit
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